


saturday
DECEMBER21

sunday
DECEMBER22

monday
DECEMBER23

Breakfast in our restaurant with a special crepe´s corner.

Life Music with ÁNGELA, in our Bar Gomera.

At reception you can pick up the tickets for the Special Christmas Dinner Buffet.
You can start making the reservation from the 21 th at 18:00 at the restaurant.

Breakfast in our restaurant.

Live Music with our friend Claudio at Bar Gomera.

The little ones enjoy their Mini-Disco.
Enjoy our live performance by AL CAFONE.

Breakfast in our restaurant.
 
Very special visit at the pool area “Oliver van Damme” with a magic show.
 
Enjoy our BBQ in our main Restaurant.
 
We´ll enjoy the evening with DJ RAFA  at our Bar Gomera.

07:30-10:00 
 

20:30

07:30-10:00 
 

20:30

07:30-10:00 
 

12:30 
 

19:00-21:30 
 

20:30



One day for Christmas, we´ll start with a nice breakfast buffet.
We prepare the arrival of “Santa Claus”
Do not miss it! “Santa Claus” and two of his elves are coming to HOVIMA 
Panorama with gifts for all the children! After his visit, we will serve mulled 
wine and chocolate biscuits at the pool bar, enlivened with 
“Claudio’s Christmas Classics”! 
 
As it is traditional and in order to allow all team members of our hotel to celebrate 
Christmas Eve with their families, the opening hours for the Restaurant and the Bar will be:

•   Dinner Buffet from 18:30 to 20:30 
•   Bar closes at 22:30

MERRY CHRISTMAS! 

Desayuno en nuestro restaurante principal. 

Let´s begin this endearing night. Celebrate this Christmas with your family 
and friends at HOVIMA Panorama. We have a very special night for you, and 
we´d like to enjoy it.  We will start at the pool bar terrace and our lovely bar and 
restaurant staff will serve the cocktails “Santa Claus” and “ELF” (nonalcoholic).
 
SPECIAL CHRISTMAS BUFFET

We will be accompanied throughout the evening with the live music of 
ÁLVARO Y ANDREA.

07:30-10:00 
11:30 
12:00

 
 

07:30-10:00 
 

19:00 
 
 
 
 

19:30

tuesday
DECEMBER24

wednesday
DECEMBER25



Christmas Menu
DECEMBER 25th

APERITIFS
 

Assortment of Christmas terrines
Goat cheese shooters with apple and ham 

Smoked corner with its fittings
Caviar of seaweed red and black with blinis 

Assortment of bite-sized salty finger food

COLD STARTERS 

Selection of lettuce and greens, crudités, 
vegetable sticks and salad dressings. 

Coconut cold soup with marinated salmon shavings
Voĺ au vent of brie with aubergine and 

caramelized onion
Octopus salad in Galician style

Mini Bagels
Seafood and prawns waterfall  

Seafood stuffed scallops filled with 
sea delights in Martini 

Station of Iberian meats and “Pata Negra” ham
Cheeses selection, with dry nuts and 

homemade jams

MAIN COURSES 

Green asparagus cream with shavings of Iberian 
ham

****** 

Shrimp Gyoza
Assortment of mini quiches
Assorted Mini Pizzas bites

 *  

Turkey thigh stuffed with wild mushrooms
 Chateaubriand with black pepper and fruits 

chutney, with potato duchess and carrots
Carved pork leg 

 * 

Turbot supreme with clams and lemon crisp
Grilled salmon medallion with 
Bearnesa sauce and shrimps

VEGETARIAN DISHES 

Feta cheese and spinach roll
Stuffed Zucchini with Ratatouille Gratin

Sauteed fresh mushrooms with 
Shallot and tomato Concassé

DESSERTS 
 

Selection of cut fresh fruit
Assorted Macarons

Snow-covered grapes
 Tropical salad fruit with maraschino

 Cheesecake with red fruits 
Mousse of dark chocolate with mango

 Chocolate and hazelnut Ecrin

Fountain of chocolate with 
fruit skewers and marshmallows

 Christmas Roll / 
 Candy´s corner / Handcrafted Ice cream

 Spanish Christmas varied cakes and marzipan

WINES 

ABADÍA MERCIER, Tierra de Castilla (red)
FINCA DE DESAYA, Rioja (white)

ABADÍA DE MERCIER, Tierra de Castilla (rose) 
 



thursday
DECEMBER26

friday
DECEMBER27

saturday
DECEMBER28

Breakfast in our restaurant.

Live Music at the Bar Gomera wit  NIKKA. Don´t miss it.

At reception you can pick up the tickets for the Special New Year´s Eve Dinner Buffet
You can start making the reservation from the 26th at 18:00 at the restaurant.

Breakfast in our restaurant.
 
Acrobatic time in our solarium with the group ACRODANCE SHOW

Life music with our guitar player ELVEZIO at bar Gomera.

Today, December 28, Spain celebrates the “Day of the Innocents”. 
The tradition is to make jokes and then discover them shouting in chorus 
“Innocent, innocent!” Newspapers, businesses, public figures, institutions 
and even the most unexpected people participate in this national joke day.

Breakfast in our restaurant with a special crepe´s corner.

Music with ANGELA at our Bar Gomera.

07:30-10:00 
 

20:30

07:30-10:00 
 

12:00 
 

20:00

 
 
 
 
 

07:30-10:00 
 

20:30



sunday
DECEMBER29

monday
DECEMBER30

Breakfast in our restaurant.

LIVE MUSIC with our guitar player CLAUDIO at Bar Gomera.

We´ll meet you at restaurant to start the day with a nice breakfast. 

Enjoy our special BBQ at the main restaurant.
 
“Special party”with our DJ RAFA.

07:30-10:00 
 

20:30

07:30-10:00 
 

19:00-21:30 
 

20:30



tuesday
DECEMBER31
The last breakfast of the year. Today we will prepare a magnificent buffet. 

We start the night party. This New Year evening HOVIMA Panorama we will 
travel back to the 80ths.  We´ll be serving Cocktail “Madonna”, and of course 
we have the nonalcoholic option with the “The Goonies” for the little ones.

The Panorama HOVIMA team is proud to have prepared a great evening 
with a spectacular buffet to welcome the New Year.

New Year’s Eve buffet.

Toast with champagne and cotillion will be given to you for the occasion.

As the tradition says, we will take the 12 “Grapes of Luck”, one grape with each 
stroke and we will  drink a toast for the New Year.

The whole evening we will be accompanied by the music of our DJ ALERIE.

 

happy new year 2025

07:30-10:00 
 

20:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20:30 
 

23:00 
 

00:00



NEW YEAR´S EVE MENU
DECEMBER 31st

APERITIFS

Smoked salmon rolls stuffed with 
green ”almogrote“ cream

Assortment of colored mini-canapés
Cucumber mousse shooters with 

greek yogurt and mint
Corner of tasty delights and 
smoked fish with its fittings

Caviar of seaweed red and black 

COLD STARTERS 

Selection of Noble Lettuces, crudités, 
vegetable sticks and salad dressings

 Red Wakame seaweed and ginger salad
 Avocado cream with gulas and garlic confit

 Seafood cocktail
Waterfall of prawns

Lobster and seafood stuffed scallops with 
sea delights Martini 

Pata Negra ham
Iberian meats station 

(sausage chorizo and pork loin)
 Great selection of cheeses with handcrafted jams

Homemade Terrine of Foie 

MAIN COURSES 

Pumpkin cream with truffle 

 ****** 

Rice with lobster and squid
Homemade pasta sautéed with boletus, 

truffle oil and mushrooms
Assorted Mini Pizzas bites

****** 

chicken delights stuffed with chestnuts
Lamb chops with  with potatoes Lyonnaise

Iberian pork cheek mini Wellington with 
chestnuts and duchesse potatoes

Beef tenderloin with Perigord sauce and 
garlic mushrooms

****** 

Cod fillet with sauteed clams and 
piquillo peppers sauce

 crispy origami with prawns and vegetables
Prawns in Tempura

Shrimp and seaweed skewers
Supreme salmon with leek sauce and cava

VEGETARIAN DISHES 

Tomatoes filled with quinoa and 
mozzarella au gratin

 Green Gyoza with Vegetables 
Sautéed rice noodles with oriental vegetables

DESSERTS 
 

Macedonia of strawberry and 
kiwi with mango cream

 Seasonal fruits
Caramel Macarons

Red berry roses
Blanc-manger of red fruits

Strawberries and peach flambé with 
Cointreau and cream with zest of citrus

Black chocolate fountain with 
fruit skewers and marshmallows

 Christmas trunks and cakes / sweet pastries
 Candies corner / Ice cream 

 Assortment of nougat, “polvorones“ and marzipan

WINES 

ABADÍA MERCIER, Tierra de Castilla (red)
FINCA DE DESAYA, Rioja (white)

ABADÍA DE MERCIER, Tierra de Castilla (rosé)

 
 



wednesday
JANUARY1

thursday
JANUARY2

friday
JANUARY3

New Year’s special breakfast will be open during special opening hours.

A good way to start the year is with PATRICIA, at our Bar Gomera.

Breakfast in our restaurant.

Bar Gomera: live music with NIKKA.

Breakfast in our restaurant.

Bar Gomera: live music with his guitar ELVEZIO at Bar Gomera.

08:30-12:00 
 

20:30

07:30-10:00 
 

20:30

07:30-10:00 
 

20:00



saturday
JANUARY4

sunday
JANUARY5

monday
JANUARY6

Breakfast in our restaurant today “Crepes corner”.

Live Music with ÁNGELA at our Bar Gomera.

Breakfast buffet in our restaurant. Special crepe´s corner.

For those who want to enjoy the “Three Wise Men”, the City of Adeje 
celebrates the traditional and spectacular arrival of them every year. 
If you want to see them, do not hesitate to contact our reception for 
more the information.

Live music with CLAUDIO.

To end the Holidays we will serve the traditional sweet “Roscón de Reyes” 
at our breakfast.

07:30-10:00 
 

20:30

07:30-10:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20:30

07:30-10:00



We hope you enjoyed your stay with us.
Once again, we wish you a happy New Year and hope 
to have the opportunity to welcome you back in our 

HOVIMA Panorama.

Your HOVIMA Panorama team:

Antonio Pérez - Hotel Manager
Patricia Feijoó -  Front Office Manager

Andreas Reiser - Chef
Sixto Morales - Restaurant Manager

Rosa Martín - Housekeeper
Francisco Casas - Facility Manager

Roberto Melián - Administration Manager


